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Fairfax Station (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Manor House Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 30 9:40pm ET

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145
0146

0147
0148
0149
0150
0152
0153
0154
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

Title

Bernhardt Dining Room Table
Bernhardt Dining Chairs

Bernhardt Sideboard

Chest Of drawers

Large Framed Gold Finished Mirror
Sango China

Mikasa China

Assorted Cut glass And More

Print And Decorative Wall Hanging
Assorted Prints

Assorted Lamps

Assorted Electronics

Antique Chrystal Chandelier And Hanging
Lamp

Sconces and brass picture lamp
Three lamps And Mirror
Fireplace Brass Andirons, Tools and more

FIRST edition Rockola model #cd-8 100 CD
Jukebox

Original Hand painted Canvas by J. Lee Barr
Crate And Barrel Sofa

Crate And Barrel Chair

Display Shelf And Assorted Coffee Table Books
Antique Occasiona Table

Antique Occasional Table

Aero Bed Air Mattresses

Brass Fireplace Screens

Black Chest

Ethan Allen Sofa

2 Brass Lamps, Wood floor lamp and more
Tea Set And Kettle

5 casserole dish with lids

Assorted Bakeware

Auction Closes. Tue, May 512:00pm ET

Lot

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0182

0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0192
0193
0194

Title

Console Table And Upholstered Bench
Riverside Armoireand TV

Assorted Home Decorations

Pair Of Asian Prints

Assorted Glassware

Cookware, Crockpot And Steamer

Filing Cabinet and more

Side Table

Baker Desk

Assorted Artificial Plants

Airplane Telephone and 2 pottery barn phones
Pier 1 Wicker Chair And Ottoman

Crate And Barrel Chaise

Fireplace Andirons, Floor Lamp And Vase
Crate And Barrel King Sized Bed

Drexd Heritage Nightstand

Drexe Heritage Nightstand

Costume Jewelry Watch And Trinket Box

Ceramic Pitcher, Tea Set, Table Linens And
More

Decorative Carved Jewelry Box And Costume
Jewelry

King Comforter, Pillows And Luggage
Gold Framed Beveled Mirror

Pottery Barn Hutch

Leather Chair And Ottoman

Floor Lamp And Accessories
Restoration Hardware Black Desk And Hutch
Restoration Hardware Filing Cabinet
Restoration Hardware Desk Chair
Antique Vanity

Velour Loveseat

Vanity Chair And Bedroom Accessories



Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

Title

Bedroom Dresser

Bedroom Accessories

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Set Of 2 White Wicker Mirrors
Costume Jewelry

Hair Lot

Metal Shelving Unit And Supplies
Metal Shelving Unit And Supplies
Cherry Double Bed

Bassett Dining Table

Camping Supplies

Children's Equipment

Bentwood Rocker

Gardening Supplies And More

Ladders And Wheelbarrow

Chest Of Drawers

Twin Headboard And Crib

Propane Grill And More

Tire and floor mats

Schwinn Bicycle And Helmet

Chest Of Drawers And More

Assorted Cameras And School Supplies
Medical Equipment, Calculators And More
Children's Toys

Glass Top Table

Rattan Glasstop Table

Brass Accessories

Beach Accessories And More
Telephones and More

Shelf

Assorted Photo Albums And Pet Supplies
Holiday Decorations

Glass Top Coffee Table

Party Supplies

Assorted Children's Exercise Equipment
Ladies Boots and Shoes and More

Easy 2 Model Airplane with battery and remote
Hedge trimmer And More

Shop Vacuums

Garden Tools

Lot

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0265
0266
0267
0269
0270
0271
0272
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
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Title

AgriFab Broadcast Spreader
Kubota Diesel Tractor
Wicker Chair

Wicker Sofa

Wicker table

Wicker Sofa

Wicker Chair

Wicker Occasional Table
Queen Size Headboard
Pool Supplies

Pool Supplies

Pool Supplies

Pool Supplies

Pool Supplies

Pool Supplies Lighting
Pool Supplies Lighting
Pool SuppliesLighting

Mr Steam home wizard And Steam Genie
System

Steam Room Spa Supplies

Spa Supplies Chromasteam System
Spa Supplies - Chromasteam System
American Products J-box Lexan

Pool And Spa Supplies

Palladian Window and More

Large Kitchen Vent

Pool And Spa Static Pressure Damper
Assorted Dishes

Cutting Boards, Corelle And More
Set Of Crockery And Rattan Tray
Plaster Fireplace Surround
Construction Lot

Painting Supplies Joint Compound And More
Round Table And 4 Chairs

Paslode Cordless 16 Gauge Angled Finish
Nailer

Bosch Hammer

Dewalt And Black And Decker Drill
Makita Set Of Three Tools

3 Sanders And Spray Gun

Ryobi Sander And Work Lights
Saws And Sander/Polishers

Rotozip



Lot

0283
0284
0285
0286

0287

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Title

Hand Saws, Cb Radio And More
Industrial Strength Blower
Recessed Light Canisters And Wire

Steel Support Lolly Columns, wall Ties And
Brackets

Plumbing And Bathroom Pipes and Copper
fittings

Light Switches And Outlets

Electrical And Lighting

Switch plates And Electric Outlet Boxes
TileLot

Recessed Lights And Ventilation Materials
Doors

Exterior Door Handles And Hinges
Decorative Trim

Paint And Drywall Supplies

Floor Sealer And Antique Flooring Nails
Door Handles And Hardware

Glass Lamp Globes

Spinal Fusion System
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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